<

n0

Kio

Hl w

2,000
2,000

2,000
2,000

2,000
2,000
2,000

448,540

137,014

137,014
137,014

71,574
36,840

g Al A

o,
=

0l &t o

450,540

139,014

139,014
139,014

73,574
38,840

2,000

Ol &b A

Al

a8l
oir

K0

0
30
O
RO
10

30
0K
1J
oll

Ho

il
Kir
I+

ulo

fo
o
1]
OF

o
o

&)

2,000

2,000

|

=

=

2,000,000




